
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
516 
578 
584 
25 
16 
4 

222 
191 
379 
66 

474 
418 
18 

707 
131 
487 
422 

Name 
Luca Frank 
Neo Nindelt 
Jannes Vos 
Lasse Lohmann 
Felix Ankele 
Hannes Lorenz 
Mika Plaas 
Oskar Saade 
Fiete Buckenthien 
Nikita Aaron Jung 
Willards Gordon Rohm
Torre Van Mechgelen 
Nils Fauser 
Maksym Trokhymchu
Tom Sönke Hänel 
Samuel Moser 
Noam Mezzavilla 

FMN 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
FMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU-Rasdorf 
DEU-Döcklitz 
NLD-Reeuwijk 
DEU-Bruchsal 
DEU/Grabenstetten 
DEU-Hirschaid 
DEU-Dortmund 
DEU-Worpswede 
DEU-Rüthen 
DEU-Herrenberg 
DEN/Gislev 
BEL-Arendonk 
DEU/Metzingen-Glems 
UKR-Kyiv 
DEU-Grünhainichen 
DEU-Wolfach 
DEU-Gardelegen 

Trademark 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
GasGas 
 KTM  
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Roo
TYK-Team Yamaha Knobloch spon
Vos Racing Team 
MX Vogelwaid 
GasGas Hegau Racing Team 
Mefo Sport Racing Team by Team
HPM Racing 
ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 
Alfa Suspension Racing Team / M

SHR Motorsports 
VM Racing Team-SolarPro 
Mefo Sport Racing Team powerd 

Mefo Sport Racing Team by KTM 
RS Motorsport 
Schmicker Racing 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
4 

Total Tm 
22:18.984 
22:22.587 
22:23.046 
22:37.807 
23:02.929 
23:06.679 
23:09.148 
23:13.261 
23:17.530 
23:20.435 
23:35.247 
23:36.042 
23:50.257 
23:51.024 
23:59.416 
24:50.677 
9:45.185 

Diff 

3.603 
4.062 

18.823 
43.945 
47.695 
50.164 
54.277 
58.546 

1:01.451 
1:16.263 
1:17.058 
1:31.273 
1:32.040 
1:40.432 
2:31.693 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:38.602 
2:40.145 
2:38.209 
2:38.165 
2:42.869 
2:44.099 
2:38.497 
2:45.213 
2:44.996 
2:44.825 
2:45.508 
2:42.332 
2:50.217 
2:47.449 
2:49.145 
2:53.903 
2:51.474 

In Lap 
5 
8 
7 
5 
7 
5 
7 
5 
6 
7 
9 
5 
8 
5 
4 
4 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Margin of Victory 
3.603 

Ø km/h 
43,555 

Best Lap Tm 
2:38.165 

km/h 
40,970 

Best Lap by 
25 - Lasse Lohmann 
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Int. 60. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 85 

Last Chance Race  

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:24:08 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

09.09.2023 14:25 

Timekeeping M.Riehmers:                                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck :
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


